The Saudi Arabian Horse Festival
(Ubayyah) 2022 (B International)

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
13 Jan 2022, Yearling Colts
A
Position

1st Name: SK SHAHEEN
Colour: grey
Owner: Abdulaziz
Ibrahim Abdulaziz
Albarghash-Alsakab
Stibls

Horse

2nd Name: AR HELAL

Colour: grey
Owner: MAJID BIN
HASSAN BIN
NASSER AL
GHASHYAN-AL
AREEDH STUD

3rd Name: D RA-ADAN
Colour: -
Owner: ABDULAZIZ
BIN ABDULLAH BIN

HAMAD BIN
SALEEM- HAMAT
STUD

4th Name: QUMRAN R}
Colour: bay
Owner: Hamad Bin
Muhamed Al Rajhi-
Al Rajhiah Stud
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BS BARAKAT
Colour: bay

Owner: BAKRI IDRIS
BAKRI SUMAYLI- AL
BAKRI BS STUD

Name: GHAITH
ALWASSEL

Colour: -

Owner: AHMED
MOHAMMED FAHAD
BIN GHAITH-
ALWASEEL STUD

Name: TUWAIQ
FARZAN

Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
MUBARAK FARA)
ALFARAJ-FARZAN
STUD

Name: TL AMIR
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
AHMED ABDULLAH
ALFOUZAN-TALA
STUD

Name: ADHM SARM
Colour: bay

Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI-SARM
STUD
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10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: AL QAQAA
Colour: -

Owner: ABDULLA
HAMOUD MOHMD
ALOSAIMI-AL NWAL
STUD

Name: TAGHLEB AL
TINHAT

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
FAHAD DAKHEL
ALHAQBANI
ALDOSARI-AL
TINHAT STUD

Name: SAYEL AL
ZAYED

Colour: bay
Owner: FAISAL
ABDULLAH F
ALRUSHUD

Name: BASSAM AL
WASHEM

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
SULIMAN ALMONIA-
ALWASHEM STUD

Name: TALAL AL
WASHEM

Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLAH
MOHAMMED
SULIMAN ALMONIA-
ALWASHEM STUD

89.4

89.2

89.1

89

88.6

B&T 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE gk

TYPE 19

LEGS 15

MOVE [REE:B)

Cl -

LEGS 15.5
MOVE [REE:B)

18.5
18
14.5
19

19
18
15
19

19
18.5
15.5
19.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

18.5
17
15

18.5




15th

16th

Name: BADER SARM
Colour: grey

Owner: SULTAN
HAMED MASTOR
ALHARTHI-SARM
STUD

Name: MAXIMUS AL
REEH

Colour: bay

Owner: HAMAD
ABDULLAH AL
MANNAI-AL REEH
STUD

Name: KAFOO AL
TINHAT

Colour: -

Owner: ABDULLAH
FAHAD DAKHEL
ALHAQBANI
ALDOSARI-AL
TINHAT STUD

Name: FATURAN OW
Colour: bay

Owner: NAIF FAHD
ABDULLAH AL
OUIDAH-AL
OWAIDAH
ARABIANS STUD

Name: CAPRI
ALTARF

Colour: -

Owner: Eyad
Abdulllah Suliman
Mashat-Al Tarf
Farm
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0 Name: JADEER No detailed scorecard available
ATHBAH
Colour: bay
Owner: HRHP
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMAD BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD-ATHBAH
STUD

Judges

A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE

M.A. 11 Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
B.M. = Bruce McCrea, US

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE

M.T. = Marek Trela, PL
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